
THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN SELECTED FOR ADMISSION 
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F/NO 
CLASS XI FOR THE SESSION (2025 - 2026) 

LCA009 
LCA012 
LCA013 

LCA016 

LCA018 

LCA020 

LCA024 

LCA026 

LCA028 

LCA034 
LCA037 

LCA002 
LCA003 

LCA006 
LCA007 

LCA008 

LCA010 

LCA014 
LCA015 
LCA017 

LCA019 

LCA021 

LCA022 

LCA023 

LCA025 
LCA027 

LCA029 

LCA004 SHREOSHI BANERJEE 

LCA031 

LCA032 

LCA033 

LCA035 

NOTICE 

LCA036 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

LCA039 

|SAMRIDDHI SARKAR 
SHINJINI BHAUMIK 
BARSHA MAJI 

DEBANGEE SARKAR 

HUMAIRA ISLAM 

TO 

|AISHIKEE CHAKRABORTY 

ADWITIYA BANERJEE 
|AHANA DEY 

ANKITA ROY 

|DHRITI SARKAR 
KHUSHI CHOWDHURY 

SHREEJOYE DEY 
|ANUSHKA KAR 

|SHAMBHAVI DAS 

RAYA RAY 

MISHKA MAKHIJA 

RIDHIMA VANESSA GUPTA 

ANANYA GUPTA 
ADITI LOUISA EKKA 
UDITA JAMES 

LCA030 SUZAN SAH 

SAASHRICA ROY 

|SAMPURNA GANGULY 

DIPIKA PRASAD 

DIPTIKA MODAK 
PRANVEE KEDIA 

|SHREYA GUPTA 

SANSKRITI SINGH 

SHIBANI KUMARI 

SEJAL BHAJU 

SHRESHA KEDIA 

EVE RITIKA BHAJU 

LUCKY MURMU 

LCA038 |ANMOL GHEEDIA 

PRACHI KARMAKAR 
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PRNCIAL 
LORETO CONVENT 

ASANSOL 



a Demand Draft dated 9th or 10th January 2025 in favour of "THE ASANSOL LORETO EDUCATIONAL SoCIETY" 
as per the amount mentioned below. The details are as follows: 

Admission Fees 
Annual Charges 
|Tuition Fee (6370X3) 

Selected candidates of Class XI for the academic session 2025-2026 will issue 

ARTS WITH GEOGRAPHY 

|Geography Fee (50X3) 
Smart Board Fees (70X3) 
E-Care Charges (60X3) 

|Admission Fees 

LORETO CONVENT ASANSOL 

Annual Charges 
|Tuition Fee (6370X3) 
|Geography Fee (50X3) 
Computer Fee (100X3) 
Smart Board Fees (70X3) 

PRNCIPAL 

E-Care Charges (6OX3) 

PRINCIPAL 
LORETO CONVENT 

ASANSOL 

ARTS WITH GEOGRAPHY & COMPUTER 

50,000.00 

8,000.00 

19,110.00 

150.00 

210.00 

180.00 

NOTICE 

77,650.00 

50,000.00 
8,000.00 

19,110.00 
150.00 

300.00 

210.00 

180.00 

77,950.00 

COMMERCE/ ARTS 

Admission Fees 

Annual Charges 
Tuition Fee (6370X3) 
Smart Board Fees (70X3) 
E-Care Charges (60X3) 

Admission Fees 

Annual Charges 
Tuition Fee (6370X3) 
|Computer Fee (100X3) 
Smart Board Fees (70X3) 

50,000.00 

COMMERCE/ ARTS WITH COMPUTER 

E-Care Charges (60X3) 

8,000.00 
19,110.00 

210.00 

180.00 

77,500.00 

Admission formalities can be completed after submitting the required DD 
in the school office on 14th January 2025 between 

50,000.00 
8,000.00 

19,110.00 
300.00 

210.00 

180.00 

77,800.00 

09:00 a.m. and 11:30 a.m. Both Parents along with the candidate should be present. 

11th Dec 2024 
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