NOTICE

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO

CLASS XI FOR THE SESSION (2025 - 2026)

S. No.	F/NO	CANDIDATE'S NAME	STREAM
1	LCA009	SAMRIDDHI SARKAR	ARTS
2	LCA012	SHINJINI BHAUMIK	ARTS
3	LCA013	BARSHA MAJI	ARTS
4	LCA016	DEBANGEE SARKAR	ARTS
5	LCA018	HUMAIRA ISLAM	ARTS
6	LCA020	AISHIKEE CHAKRABORTY	ARTS
7	LCA024	ADWITIYA BANERJEE	ARTS
8	LCA026	AHANA DEY	ARTS
9	LCA028	ANKITA ROY	ARTS
10	LCA034	DHRITI SARKAR	ARTS
11	LCA037	KHUSHI CHOWDHURY	ARTS
12	LCA002	SHREEJOYE DEY	COMM
13	LCA003	ANUSHKA KAR	СОММ
14	LCA004	SHREOSHI BANERJEE	сомм
15	LCA006	SHAMBHAVI DAS	СОММ
16	LCA007	MISHKA MAKHIJA	сомм
17	LCA008	RAYA RAY	сомм
18	LCA010	RIDHIMA VANESSA GUPTA	сомм
19	LCA014	ANANYA GUPTA	сомм
20	LCA015	ADITI LOUISA EKKA	СОММ
21	LCA017	UDITA JAMES	СОММ
22	LCA019	SAASHRICA ROY	СОММ
23	LCA021	SAMPURNA GANGULY	СОММ
24	LCA022	DIPIKA PRASAD	СОММ
25	LCA023	DIPTIKA MODAK	СОММ
26	LCA025	PRANVEE KEDIA	COMM
27	LCA027	SHREYA GUPTA	COMM
28	LCA029	SANSKRITI SINGH	COMM
29	LCA030	SUZAN SAH	COMM
30	LCA031	SHIBANI KUMARI	COMM
31	LCA032	SEJAL BHAJU	COMM
32	LCA033	SHRESHA KEDIA	СОММ
33	LCA035	EVE RITIKA BHAJU	СОММ
34	LCA036	LUCKY MURMU	СОММ
35	LCA038	ANMOL GHEEDIA	СОММ
36	LCA039	PRACHI KARMAKAR	СОММ





LORETO CONVENT ASANSOL NOTICE

Selected candidates of Class XI for the academic session 2025-2026 will issue a Demand Draft dated 9th or 10th January 2025 in favour of "THE ASANSOL LORETO EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY" as per the amount mentioned below. The details are as follows:

ARTS WITH GEOGRAPHY

Admission Fees	50,000.00
Annual Charges	8,000.00
Tuition Fee (6370X3)	19,110.00
Geography Fee (50X3)	150.00
Smart Board Fees (70X3)	210.00
E-Care Charges (60X3)	180.00

77,650.00

COMMERCE / ARTS

E-Care Charges (60X3)	180.00
Smart Board Fees (70X3)	210.00
Tuition Fee (6370X3)	19,110.00
Annual Charges	8,000.00
Admission Fees	50,000.00

ARTS WITH GEOGRAPHY & COMPUTER

Admission Fees	50,000.00
Annual Charges	8,000.00
Tuition Fee (6370X3)	19,110.00
Geography Fee (50X3)	150.00
Computer Fee (100X3)	300.00
Smart Board Fees (70X3)	210.00
E-Care Charges (60X3)	180.00

77,950.00

COMMERCE / ARTS WITH COMPUTER

77 000 00
180.00
210.00
300.00
19,110.00
8,000.00
50,000.00
_

Admission formalities can be completed after submitting the required DD in the school office on 14th January 2025 between

09:00 a.m. and 11:30 a.m. Both Parents along with the candidate should be present.



11th Dec 2024